
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
February 12 Mon HOLTON H 4:00 PM -
February 14 Wed NORTH MUSKEGON H 4:00 PM -
February 19 Mon  Oakridge A 4:00 PM 3:00 PM
February 21 Wed Orchard View A 4:00 PM 3:00 PM
February 26 Mon MONTAGUE H 4:00 PM -
February 28 Wed Ravenna A 4:00 PM 2:50 PM

March 4 Mon FREMONT H 4:00 PM -
March 6 Wed Holton A 4:00 PM 3:00 PM
March 11 Mon North Muskegon A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
March 13 Wed OAKRIDGE H 4:00 PM -
March 18 Mon WMC TOURNEY TBD 4:00 PM TBD

Practice Starts 1/29/24


